
Shooter Score X Shooter Score X Shooter Score X Shooter Score X

David B 471 27 David B 470 21 David B 471 27 Paul F 451 15

John B 458 15 Joe L 455 11 John B 458 15 John B 449 12

Joe L 455 11 Patrick B 450 8 Paul F 454 16 John C 438 22

Paul F 454 16 Paul F 441 8 John C 446 20 Scott G 434 4

Patrick B 450 8 John C 431 11 Patrick B 445 11 Edward H 337 5

John C 446 20 John B 430 12 Joe L 426 15

Scott G 434 4 Scott G 414 7 Scott G 409 12

Don P 404 5 Edward H 366 6 Don P 404 5

Edward H 337 5 Don P 280 5 Edward H 366 8

Gary D 174 Gary D 174

PPC - 5/12/2018

Match Standings Relay 1 Relay 2 Relay 3



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 5 7 Yards 6 2 2 2 7 Yards 6 3 1 2

7 Yards 12 5 6 1 7 Yards 12 7 5 7 Yards 12 4 6 2

15 Yards 12 4 3 4 1 15 Yards 12 2 3 5 2 15 Yards 12 5 2 5

25 Yards 18 2 3 5 6 2 25 Yards 18 4 8 4 1 1 25 Yards 18 5 6 5 2

12 12 15 6 1 2 430 12x 15 18 9 5 1 0 458 15x 12 14 15 5 2 0 449 12x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 3 2 1 7 Yards 6 4 2

7 Yards 12 11 1 7 Yards 12 11 1

15 Yards 12 3 8 1 15 Yards 12 8 3 1

25 Yards 18 4 8 4 2 25 Yards 18 4 8 4 2

21 19 6 2 0 0 470 21x 27 14 5 2 0 0 471 27x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 4 7 Yards 6 2 0 3 1

7 Yards 12 3 5 3 1 7 Yards 12 3 3 6

15 Yards 12 2 3 6 1 15 Yards 12 1 3 6 2

25 Yards 18 1 2 13 2 25 Yards 18 5 4 6 1 2

8 14 22 4 0 0 450 8x 11 10 21 4 2 0 445 11x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 4 1 1 7 Yards 6 2 2 2 7 Yards 6 4 1 1

7 Yards 12 5 2 5 7 Yards 12 10 2 7 Yards 12 9 3

15 Yards 12 5 6 1 15 Yards 12 5 5 2 15 Yards 12 7 2 3

25 Yards 18 2 2 11 1 2 25 Yards 18 3 4 8 1 2 25 Yards 18 2 2 5 3 5 1

11 10 23 0 2 2 431 11x 20 13 12 1 0 2 446 20x 22 7 9 4 5 1 438 22x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 5

7 Yards 12 2 9 1

15 Yards 12 1 1 1 9

25 Yards 18 1 1 2 14

0 3 11 3 3 28 174 x

416 - 447Expert

448 - 480Master

PPC - 5/12/2018
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Score

7

108

Totals

5

35

3
112 110

55

115 114

Totals Totals

Gary D

118

146 150

Totals Totals

59 58

115 120

60

Totals

John B

Score

56

120

111

Score

Score

Sharpshooter

Marksman

Relay 2 Relay 3

384 - 415

0 - 383

Relay 1

Patrick B Patrick B

Score

55

119

113

143

John B

171 158

1

Totals Totals

John B

Score

58

118

115

John C John C

Score Score

163 166

4
111

John C

Score

57

2

David B David B

Score Score

59 60

120 120

119 119

172 172

Totals Totals

120

117

144

Totals



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 4 1 7 Yards 6 4 1 1 7 Yards 6 1 3 1 1

7 Yards 12 5 4 3 7 Yards 12 5 7 7 Yards 12 11 1

15 Yards 12 3 3 6 15 Yards 12 5 1 4 2 15 Yards 12 1 5 5 1

25 Yards 18 3 7 7 1 25 Yards 18 2 4 10 2 25 Yards 18 2 4 8 1 3

8 11 20 8 1 0 441 8x 16 13 14 3 2 0 454 16x 15 13 14 3 3 0 451 15x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 1 2 2 7 Yards 6 4 1 1 7 Yards 6 1 2 3

7 Yards 12 6 5 1 7 Yards 12 6 5 1 7 Yards 12 1 9 2

15 Yards 12 4 5 3 15 Yards 12 3 3 4 1 1 15 Yards 12 1 5 5 1

25 Yards 18 1 6 7 2 2 25 Yards 18 3 1 7 4 3 25 Yards 18 1 1 8 5 2 1

7 11 14 10 4 2 414 7x 12 9 16 6 1 4 409 12x 4 17 18 6 2 1 434 4x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 1 3 1 7 Yards 6 3 1 1 1 7 Yards 6 2 1 2 1

7 Yards 12 2 4 4 2 7 Yards 12 2 7 3 7 Yards 12 1 5 5 1

15 Yards 12 2 4 5 1 15 Yards 12 6 3 2 1 15 Yards 12 1 5 5 1

25 Yards 18 1 1 2 7 7 25 Yards 18 3 1 2 6 6 25 Yards 18 2 1 4 1 1 6

6 10 14 3 8 7 366 6x 8 9 12 4 8 7 366 8x 5 8 16 7 1 8 337 5x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 2 2 2 7 Yards 6 3 1 1 1

7 Yards 12 4 8 7 Yards 12 6 6

15 Yards 12 3 4 5 15 Yards 12 5 2 3 2

25 Yards 18 2 3 8 5 25 Yards 18 1 2 6 3 4 2

11 17 15 5 0 0 455 11x 15 11 10 6 4 2 426 15x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 2 1 1 1 7 Yards 6 4 2

7 Yards 12 3 3 5 1 7 Yards 12 2 3 6 1

15 Yards 12 3 2 5 2 15 Yards 12 2 1 2 6 1

25 Yards 18 1 1 2 14 25 Yards 18 1 1 7 6 1 2

5 5 10 6 6 16 280 5x 5 5 19 14 3 2 404 5x

52

113 111

52 51

119 119

10
78 103

35 138

104

134 135

9
115 113

162 136

Totals Totals

Totals Totals

Joe L Joe L

Score Score

58 57

120 120

Totals Totals

Don P Don P

Totals Totals

Scott G Scott G

Score Score

8
112 92

87 100

Totals Totals

Edward H Edward H

Score Score

55 57

112 117

7
109

6
114 110

156 166

Paul F Paul F

Score Score

54 58

117 120

Paul F

Score

57

120

113

161

Totals

105

95

81

57

118

113

146

Score Score

54

Scott G

Score

Totals

Edward H

Score

56

Totals


